1 of 2
SYLVANIA Lamps
LED CCT Selectable Lamps
LED577R1   12-24
UL USC
LISTED
Application

2 of 2
Ordering Guide
LED XX XXXXX DIM 8 SC9 FL40
Product Name
LED = LED
Technology
Wattage
8 = 8 watts
15 = 15 watts
Lamp Type
BR30 = BR30
PAR38 = PAR38
DIM = Dimmable CRI
8 = 80
Color Temperature
SC9 = Selectable
2700K/3000K/5000K
Beam Angle
FL40 = 40°Flood
(PAR38 only)
Physical Information
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated
Life (hrs.) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty.
41382 LED8BR30DIM8SC9RP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 Medium 65W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/
5000K
650 80 >.7 Plastic 6
41383 LED15PAR38DIM8SC9FL40 1/SKU 6/CS 15 E26 Medium 100W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/
5000K
1100 80 >.7 Plastic 6
Lamp
Description
(A)
Diameter
(mm)
(B)
Height
(mm)
BR30 CCT Select 95 130
PAR38 CCT Select 120 130
B B
A A
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA